:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10394328

Nov 14, 2024 03:47 (UTC)

In epoch 324,822 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 302510 - 0.019227296 ETH®
62.22 USD

2 302711 - 0.019521781 ETH®
63.18 USD

3 302712 - 0.065967064 ETH®
213.49 USD

4 302713 - 0.019560518 ETH®
63.30 USD

S 302714 - 0.065338350 ETH®
211.46 USD

6 302715 - 0.019276920 ETH®
62.38 USD

7 302733 - 0.019528290 ETH®
63.20 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10394328
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/324822
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302510
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302711
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302712
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302713
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302714
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302715
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302733

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

302739

Validator Id

1437339

Amount

0.019555090
63.28 USD

0.065633688
212.41 USD

0.019512879
63.15 USD

0.019453556
62.95 USD

0.019484721
63.06 USD

0.019517141
63.16 USD

0.019480359
63.04 USD

0.019524329
63.18 USD

0.019483623
63.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.046185809

149.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302734
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302735
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302736
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302737
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302739
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302740
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302744
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302745
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302747
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1437339

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



