

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10394328</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 14, 2024 · 03:47 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>324,822</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>302510</u>	- 0.019227296 ETH ⊘ 62.22 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>302711</u>	- 0.019521781 ETH ↔ 63.18 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>302712</u>	- 0.065967064 ETH 🔗 213.49 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>302713</u>	- 0.019560518 ETH ⊘ 63.30 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>302714</u>	- 0.065338350 ETH ↔ 211.46 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>302715</u>	- 0.019276920 ETH 📀 62.38 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>302733</u>	- 0.019528290 ETH ⊘ 63.20 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>302734</u>	- 0.019555090 ETH ③ 63.28 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>302735</u>	- 0.065633688 ETH ⊘ 212.41 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>302736</u>	- 0.019512879 ETH ③ 63.15 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>302737</u>	- 0.019453556 ETH ③ 62.95 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>302739</u>	- 0.019484721 ETH ③ 63.06 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>302740</u>	- 0.019517141 ETH ③ 63.16 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>302744</u>	- 0.019480359 ETH ③ 63.04 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>302745</u>	- 0.019524329 ETH ↔ 63.18 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>302747</u>	- 0.019483623 ETH ⊘ 63.05 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	1437339

+ 0.046185809 ETH ↔ 149.47 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.